2021 Swasey Parkway Landscape Bids

Bids were opened on November 30, 2020 at 3:32 pm by Dwane Staples, Dave Short, and Executive Assistant to the Town Manager, Pam McElroy.
The bids were opened at the Town Office Building in the Nowak Room. Due to Covid-19, the bids will be recorded then forwarded to The Swasey Park Trustees.
Below are the 4 bids that were received by 3:30 pm on November 30, 2020. The bid opening concluded at 3:50 pm.

Business Name

Corey Tree & Landscape, LLC
1115 Boston Road, Haverhill, MA 01830

All Natural Landscaping
11 Twonbley Street, Dover, NH 03820

Kyle E. Taylor Enterprise, LLC
30 Haven Lane, Exeter, NH 03833

Going Green Landscaping
64 Lafayette Road, Hampton Falls, NH 03844

Contact Name

E-Mail

Corey Willis
(978) 884-9602

Jonathan Wilkinson
(603) 531-1997

Kyle E. Taylor
(603) 686-3751

Brian O'Neill
(603) 319-7495

corey551@yahoo.com

Included 3 references

allnaturallandscapingl @yahoo.com

Included 3 references

kylee.taylorenterprisellc@gmail.com

Bid 1

Bid 2

Bid 3

Bid 4

Mow & Trim Spring Clean-Up Fall Clean-Up Pruning

TOTAL

info@ggseacoastlandscaping.com

Included invoice

$

$

$

$

950.00

400.00

450.00

500.00

$

$

2,400.00

675.00

1,250.00

800.00

$

$

$

$

3,000.00

1,595.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

$ 500.00

$ 800.00

$ 625.00

$ 600.00

S 6,850.00

S 3,470.00

S 4,825.00

S 3,400.00
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