2021 Swasey Parkway Landscape Bids

Bids were opened on November 30, 2020 at 3:32 pm by Dwane Staples, Dave Short, and Executive Assistant to the Town Manager, Pam McElroy.

The bids were opened at the Town Office Building in the Nowak Room. Due to Covid-19, the bids will be recorded then forwarded to The Swasey Park Trustees.

Below are the 4 bids that were received by 3:30 pm on November 30, 2020. The bid opening concluded at 3:50 pm.

			Bid 1		Bid 2		Bid 3		Bid 4		
Business Name	Contact Name	<u>E-Mail</u>	Mow	<u>& Trim</u>	Spring	Clean-Up	Fall (Clean-Up	<u>Pru</u>	ning	<u>TOTAL</u>
Corey Tree & Landscape, LLC 1115 Boston Road, Haverhill, MA 01830	Corey Willis (978) 884-9602	corey551@yahoo.com Included 3 references	\$	950.00	\$	2,400.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	500.00	\$ 6,850.00
All Natural Landscaping 11 Twonbley Street, Dover, NH 03820	Jonathan Wilkinson (603) 531-1997	allnaturallandscaping1@yahoo.com Included 3 references	\$	400.00	\$	675.00	\$	1,595.00	\$	800.00	\$ 3,470.00
Kyle E. Taylor Enterprise, LLC 30 Haven Lane, Exeter, NH 03833	Kyle E. Taylor (603) 686-3751	kylee.taylorenterprisellc@gmail.com	\$	450.00	\$	1,250.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	625.00	\$ 4,825.00
Going Green Landscaping 64 Lafayette Road, Hampton Falls, NH 03844	Brian O'Neill (603) 319-7495	<pre>info@ggseacoastlandscaping.com Included invoice</pre>	\$	500.00	\$	800.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	600.00	\$ 3,400.00